WATSON TDM
WATSON TDM PLUG-IN
Technical Specifications
DSL Interface
2 or 4 DSL Interfaces
ITU-T G.991.2 (2005), ETSI TS 101 524 (2006)
Line Code TC-PAM 16, TC-PAM 32
192 kbps – 5.7 Mbps per pair

EMC EN 300386-2, ES 201 468 Level 2
Surge Protection ITU-T K.20 basic level
Ordering Information
SZ.867.V218 Watson TDM plug-in 2xDSL nx64, E1 120 Ohm
SZ.867.V238 Watson TDM plug-in 2xDSL nx64, E1 75 Ohm
SZ.867.V612 Watson TDM plug-in 4xDSL 2xE1 120 Ohm
SZ.867.V614 Watson TDM plug-in 4xDSL 4xE1 120 Ohm
SZ.867.V632 Watson TDM plug-in 4xDSL 2xE1 75 Ohm
SZ.867.V634 Watson TDM plug-in 4xDSL 4xE1 75 Ohm
SZ.867.V682 Watson TDM plug-in 4xDSL 2xnx64
Safety EN 60950
EMC EN 300386-2, ES 201 468 Level 2
Surge Protection ITU-T K.20 basic level
Ordering Information
SZ.847.V310 Watson TDM tabletop 1p E1 120 Ohm
SZ.847.V318 Watson TDM tabletop 1p nx64, E1 120 Ohm
SZ.847.V330 Watson TDM tabletop 1p E1 75 Ohm
SZ.847.V338 Watson TDM tabletop 1p nx64, E1 75 Ohm
SZ.847.V410 Watson TDM tabletop 2p E1 120 Ohm
SZ.847.V418 Watson TDM tabletop 2p nx64, E1 120 Ohm
SZ.847.V430 Watson TDM tabletop 2p E1 75 Ohm
SZ.847.V438 Watson TDM tabletop 2p nx64, E1 75 Ohm